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BRI 1= BAHT 15 BAT 18
SKU: 11200172 SKU: 11200173 SKU: 11200174


Avi Atzil


BAT: more manoeuvrable and less tiring

cm and 45 cm models.

Working Width Options: Available in 30

Motor Configuration: Choose between

1 or 2 motors for varied performance

needs.

Exclusive Design: Engineered for

enhanced efficiency and user comfort.

Low Centre of Gravity: Ensures excellent

stability and improved maneuverability.

User-Friendly: Reduces fatigue during
extended cleaning sessions.

Adjustable Brush Height: Easily modify
brush height with a practical selector
knob to suit different surfaces.

Efficient Dirt Pick-Up: Unique
“cuspshaped” bristle distribution
optimizes cleaning performance.

Model code

Working width (cm)

No. of motors

Motor protection

Voltage/ Frequency (V; Hz)
Power (W)

Airflow(l/s)

Water lift (mm H,0)
Standard paper bag (I)
Exhaust microfilter

Brush speed (rpm)

Working capacity up to (m'/h)
Cable length (m)

Noise level (ISO 11201) (dB)
Weight (Kg)

Sizes (cm)
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BAT 12

107201

30

1
Thermal/Amperometric
220-240 ; 50-60
850

44

2000

4.5

Standard

5000

480

10

69

7.1

95x40x20

BAT 15 BAT 18
107204 107207
38 45

2 2

Thermal/Amperometric  Thermal/Amperometric

220-240 ; 50-60 220-240 ; 50-60

880 900

49 49

2300 2300

4.5 4.5
Standard Standard
5000 4500
630 750

10 10

69 69

7.9 8.1
95x40x20 95x48x20




