

POWERFUL COMMERCIAL UPRIGHT VACUUM



BAT: more manoeuvrable and less tiring

- Working Width Options: Available in 30 cm and 45 cm models.
- Motor Configuration: Choose between 1 or 2 motors for varied performance needs.
- Exclusive Design: Engineered for enhanced efficiency and user comfort.
- Low Centre of Gravity: Ensures excellent stability and improved maneuverability.

- User-Friendly: Reduces fatigue during extended cleaning sessions.
- Adjustable Brush Height: Easily modify brush height with a practical selector knob to suit different surfaces.
- Efficient Dirt Pick-Up: Unique "cuspshaped" bristle distribution optimizes cleaning performance.







	BAT 12	BAT 15	BAT 18
Model code	107201	107204	107207
Working width (cm)	30	38	45
No. of motors	1	2	2
Motor protection	Thermal/Amperometric	Thermal/Amperometric	Thermal/Amperometric
Voltage/ Frequency (V; Hz)	220-240 ; 50-60	220-240 ; 50-60	220-240 ; 50-60
Power (W)	850	880	900
Airflow(l/s)	44	49	49
Water lift (mm H,0)	2000	2300	2300
Standard paper bag (I)	4.5	4.5	4.5
Exhaust microfilter	Standard	Standard	Standard
Brush speed (rpm)	5000	5000	4500
Working capacity up to (m'/h)	480	630	750
Cable length (m)	10	10	10
Noise level (ISO 11201) (dB)	69	69	69
Weight (Kg)	7.1	7.9	8.1
Sizes (cm)	95x40x20	95x40x20	95x48x20